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S.no Day Wise Schedule (2 PM - 3:30 PM) Faculty Name
1 Monday, October 6, 2025 Solutions Hemant Sir
2 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Solutions Hemant Sir
3 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Solutions Hemant Sir
4 Thursday, October 9, 2025 Solutions Hemant Sir
5 Friday, October 10, 2025 Chemical Kinetics Hemant Sir
6 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Chemical Kinetics Hemant Sir
7 Monday, October 13, 2025 Chemical Kinetics Hemant Sir
8 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Chemical Kinetics Hemant Sir
9 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
10 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
11 Friday, October 17, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
12 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
13 Friday, October 24, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
14 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Electrochemistry Hemant Sir
15 Thursday, October 30, 2025 D and F Block Hemant Sir
16 Friday, October 31, 2025 D and F Block Hemant Sir
17 Saturday, November 1, 2025 D and F Block Hemant Sir
18 Monday, November 3, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
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19 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
20 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
21 Friday, November 7, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
22 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
23 Monday, November 10, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
24 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Coordination Compounds Hemant Sir
25 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 P Block Hemant Sir
26 Thursday, November 13, 2025 P Block Hemant Sir
27 Friday, November 14, 2025 P Block Hemant Sir
28 Saturday, November 15, 2025 P Block Hemant Sir
29 Monday, November 17, 2025 P Block Hemant Sir
30 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Haloalkanes Haloarenes Hemant Sir
31 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Haloalkanes Haloarenes Hemant Sir
32 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Haloalkanes Haloarenes Hemant Sir
33 Friday, November 21, 2025 Haloalkanes Haloarenes Hemant Sir
34 Saturday, November 22, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
35 Monday, November 24, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
36 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
37 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
38 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
39 Friday, November 28, 2025 Alcohol Phenol Ether Hemant Sir
40 Saturday, November 29, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
41 Monday, December 1, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
42 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
43 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
44 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
45 Friday, December 5, 2025 Aldehyde Ketones Hemant Sir
46 Saturday, December 6, 2025 Carboxylic Acids Hemant Sir
47 Monday, December 8, 2025 Amines Hemant Sir
48 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Amines Hemant Sir
49 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Amines Hemant Sir




50 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Biomolecules Hemant Sir
51 will update soon Mole Concept Hemant Sir
52 will update soon Atomic Structure Hemant Sir
53 will update soon Periodic Table Hemant Sir
54 will update soon Chemical Bonding Hemant Sir
55 will update soon Thermodynamics Hemant Sir
56 will update soon Equilibrium Hemant Sir
57 will update soon Redox Reactions Hemant Sir
58 will update soon P Block Hemant Sir
59 will update soon Some Basic Concepts of Organic Chemistry Hemant Sir
60 will update soon Hydrocarbons Hemant Sir




